¢ CENTRAL

N\ S

Anilha

Cantos

Trinca Ferro
AZN

Pontos

1
20
35
P
55
&
o
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°

ABUTRE
GIBERSON DINO
FANTASTICO
CABECA BRANCA
TRIUNFO
DIFERENTE
EMBALADO

MOSQUITO ELETRICO

VENTANIA
TIROTEIO
VIP
BLADE
SUPREME
AMARAL
CAPOEIRA
CASTOR
ZONA DE PERIGO
FLECHA
SUPREMO
BOPE
ABERRAGE0
MUITO DOIDO
PATROA
VENENO
CORINGA
AGUA NA BOCA

aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
azn
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
144175
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopj
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

RAFAEL
ALIPIO E NICOLAS
GILSON
FELIPE
HUGO
EZEQUIEL
GILSON
AMILTON
RICARDO
CABRITO/GABRIEL
GILSON
PEDRO/DANIEL
MARCOS PAULO
CAMARAO
ROGERIO
TAM/KAMAR&O
GLAUCIO
MARCAO
FABIANO
PABLO
RUAN/DANIEL
PENA BRANCA
MARCIO
BORRACHA
RICHER

HELENILTON/MATHEUS

A A O A W O O ©©

N

12

w b

687
615
988
760
740
424
447
670
380
483
215
1953
1499
528
517
1517
258
162
152
151
150
125
117
393
240
120

171,75
153,75
123,50
126,67
28858
141,33
111,75
111,67
95,00
120,75
107,50
162,75
187,38
176,00
129,25
151,70
129,00
162,00
152,00
151,00
150,00
125,00
117,00
98,25
80,00
120,00

76
68
50
50
38
36
35
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
15
14
14

03/05/2024 05:33

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina 1 de 8



27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

TIRO CERTO
GRANADA
CHARADA
RELIQUE
PITBULL
FEDERAL
TRIUNFO

REI
AMBULANCIA
PQD
MAQUINA
FAHUR
FANTASTICO
200
BOMGO
VENTANIA
GUERREIRO
REI
VENENO
MERCENARIO
BOLT
TROVAO

TERRORISTA
T ROCK
CAVEIRA
ANAKIM

MANCHA VERDE
SAGAS
TIK TOK

aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopj
006662
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

FRANGA
LUCAS MENDES
FELIPE/DIEGO
CELSO
THIAGO
FABRICIO
RICARDO
MARINHO
MOREIRA
BAIANO
ARTHUR
EDER
FELIPE
COIMBRA
LEI
NOVELINO
GILSON
RAFAEL
THUIAGUINHO
LEI
FLAVIO
JUAREZ
ELENILTON
MARCIO
RICARDO
NILMAR
TIAGUINHO
JEFINHO
GABRIEL

206
204
1098
340
212
166
134
115
81
221
113
108
52
100
66
32
152
118
107
62
238
137
115
88
168
93
88
81
59

103,00
102,00
137,25
113,33
106,00
83,00
134,00
115,00
81,00
110,50
113,00
108,00
52,00
100,00
66,00
32,00
76,00
118,00
107,00
62,00
77,67
68,50
115,00
88,00
84,00
93,00
88,00
81,00

59,00

13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10

®w 0 © o0 O o
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

MARRETA
ROUBA CENA
MACHADO
THOR
GARGANTA DE OURO
BODOQUE
VENTANIA
JUMBO
NOVIDADE
GAROTO
MARADONA
SUSSURO
FLASH
ORIGINAL
QUEBRA SANTO
IMPACTO
FANTASMA
IMPERADOR
JUBILEU
REI
TOP D MAIS
DELEGADO
AGUA NA BOCA
MAGNATA
TAURUS
CHARADA 2.0
MAESTRO
MAGNETICO
SONIC

aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
517-19/20 3,5-RJ-Nin
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
azn
azn
aopjfl
azn
azn
azn
aopjf
aopjf
azn
azn
azn

azn

BRENNER
FLAVIO
RICARDO
PONEIS
BORRACHA
AMILTON
FRANGA
ARNALDO
LEI
COIMBRA
FRANGA
PETETECO/QUAQUA
CELINHO
GILSON
JOAO CARLOS
RONNIVON
FRANGA
RAMON
RAPHAEL
GILSON
PENA BRANCA
ARNALDO
GABRIEL
FABIO
JAMBO
DIEGO / FELIPE
COIMBRA
EDER/FLAVIO
GUILHERME

A W A A A 00 O O O

w

287
287
83
87
75
73
100
85
68
79
50
1445
1227
832
812
709
696
677
661
603
460
456
449
422
407
403
401
388
374

95,67
95,67
83,00
87,00
75,00
73,00
100,00
85,00
68,00
79,00
50,00
240,83
153,38
118,86
162,40
141,80
139,20
112,83
110,17
120,60
115,00
114,00
112,25
140,67
101,75
134,33
100,25
129,33

124,67

w w w >~ A b 0 g
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85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
08°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

113°

ALDAZ azn GILSON
SAMURAI azn BORRACHA
FLASCH azn CELIO
TIRO CERTO 0000 BAIANO
MISTERIO azn DANIEL
VENENO azn PONEI
VAZUAR azn MARINHO
SAMURAI azn HLENILTON
R10 aopjf CABRITO/GABRIEL
MARRETA azn BOIZAO
JUMBO azn GILSON
HIPNOSE aopjf WILLIAM JAMBO
MALUCO NILMAR
CAPRICHO azn WILLIAN
LEAO BRANCO acpu MAMAO
RASPUTIN azn JOAO CARLOS
FBI azn JOAO ROBERTO
TITANIO azn PAULO MARCIO
BLADE azn RAIMUNDO
MAZZONI azn ANDERSON
MALIBU azn ALESSANDRO
PANTRO azn MARCIO
GUERREIRO azn R PICININI
SENEGAL 1779 DIEGO / WASHINGTON
GAROTINHO azn RICARDO
WOLVERINE azn RAFAEL PAGIM
RESERVADO azn ANDRE LUIS
FLASH azn FABIANO
MOLEQUE DOIDO acpmg JOSE AMERICO

350
337
336
308
298
279
268
245
243
240
238
237
230
226
216
213
211
207
206
202
197
188
181
178
171
163
153
148
146

116,67
112,33
168,00
102,67
149,00
93,00
134,00
122,50
121,50
120,00
119,00
118,50
115,00
113,00
108,00
213,00
211,00
207,00
206,00
202,00
98,50
94,00
90,50
178,00
85,50
81,50
153,00
148,00

146,00

O O o o o
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114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
ISS
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°

142°

SEM NOME
ALOK
18K
BRUTUS
MATRACA

CAMINHAO DE PEDRA

ALBATROZ
THANOS
VINGADOR
ULTRAGAZ
GUERREIRO
CAPOEIRA
NACAO
ZANGADO
AVALANCHE
REI
LAS VEGAS
JUBILEU
MAGNATA
K1
ATREVIDO
CAPRICHO
JEQUITIBA
EVOQUE
RAMBO
VELHO DO RIO
CAVALAO
MAJESTADE
EL LOCO

azn
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
azn
070149
azn
azn
azn
avoa
azn
azn
AOPJF
azn
091993
azn
azn
aopjf
aopjf
azn
azn
azn
aopjf
aopjf

azn

JUNIM
FRANGA
DEYVID
BETO
RAFAEL
LEE HANEY
TIM
PONEIS
RICARDO
EMERSON/CAIQUE
RUAN / TAVAN
TIM
SAMIR SIMOES
COLLOR
SEM NOME
WILLIAN JAMBO
DANIEL MOLINA
RAFAEL MATIAS
FABIO
GUSTAVO VALENGA
TIM
PIA
ROMULADO PICINI
HUGO
SEM NOME
GILSON
BARRANCO
LUIZ PAIVA
PEDRO PITZER

145
145
142
141
141
485
135
134
133
132
130
130
126
126
126
126
125
125
125
124
121
121
121
120
120
120
119
118
118

145,00
145,00
142,00
141,00
141,00
67,50
135,00
67,00
133,00
132,00
130,00
130,00
126,00
126,00
126,00
126,00
125,00
125,00
125,00
124,00
121,00
121,00
121,00
120,00
120,00
120,00
119,00
118,00

118,00
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143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°

171°

MARRENTINHO
IMPERADOR
CARECA
ABSOLUTO
TROVAO
BORA
LORD
CABULOSO
ABSOLUTO
PESCOCINHO
CAPITAO DO MATO
FI DO BILL
ABERRACAO
JUMBO
VENTANIA
SALOMAO
CORRUPTO
TIK TOK
200
VENENO
MALVADAO
JUSTICEIRO
FALCAO
SINISTRO
CVv
FACIL
EXPLOSAO
INVOCADO
SELVAGEM

AOPJF
azn
azn
azn
azn

aopjf
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
azn
azn
azn
azn
aopjf
aopjf
azn
aopjf
aopjf
azn
aopjf

azn

RODRIGO
JOAO ROBERTO
THEO
CIR
DIEGO/FELIPE
LEI
LEI
WANDER BOLOTARI
MARCO ANTONIO
AMILTON
ARNALDO
RODRIGO
DOUGLAS
FRANGA
BORRACHA
GILSON
NILMAR
LUCIANO
ADRIEL
DONES/TIAGUINHO
FABRICIO/DANIEL
BAIANO
MARCELINHO
GILSON
JEFINHO
GILSON
ANTONIO CARLOS
LUCAS
SEM NOME

117
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
113
113
112
109
107
106
106
105
105
105
104
104
103
102
100
99
97
96
U5
95

117,00
116,00
116,00
116,00
116,00
115,00
115,00
115,00
115,00
113,00
113,00
112,00
109,00
107,00
106,00
106,00
105,00
105,00
105,00
104,00
104,00
103,00
102,00
100,00
99,00

97,00

96,00

95,00

95,00
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172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°
197°
198°
199°

200°

FANTASTICO
SHEREK
HITLER
CARNIFICINA
MATT
DA CORO
RANCA RABO
157
POR6
REI
BIRO BIRO
BORRACHA
SAMSUNG
GALATAS
MACACO LOUCO
22
TEMPESTADE
THOR
ALUCINADO
APACHE
GIRO ALTO
BARUQUE
MARADONA
JACARE
Juju
V-8
BOCA
PICA PAU
SALOMAO

azn
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
anz
aopjf
aopjf
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
aopjf
azn
azn
aopjf
azn
aopjf
aopjf
azn
azn
azn
azn
azn

azn

WILLIAM JAMBO
SERGIO ASSIS
BADEL
THIAGO
BORRACHA
JOTA
GILSON RJ
JUNIN
RAFAEL
ARNALDO
WATILA
DEYVID
SANDRO
RUAN
CIR
WALACE
BORRACHA
DIEGO REZENDE
CLAUDIO/WILLIAN
GILSON
ALIPIO/NICOLAS
JEFINHO
DEYVID
RICARDO
RICARDO
HENRIQUE
ROGER
DIOGO
CHRISTIAN

95
94
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
20
89
89
86
85
85
83
83
83
81
81
81
80
75
74
73
71
70
70

95,00
94,00
94,00
93,00
93,00
93,00
92,00
92,00
91,00
91,00
90,00
89,00
89,00
86,00
85,00
85,00
83,00
83,00
83,00
81,00
81,00
81,00
80,00
75,00
74,00
73,00
71,00
70,00

70,00
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